	PPLICATION FOR NSTATEMENT	FLORIE	A DEPARTME Sandra B. Mol Secretary of Sources	NT OF STATE r tham State	1	
	CUMENT # 738				97 DEC 12 AM 11: 0.9	
	ida quarter horse N, INC.	BREEDER	IS AND OW	NERS ASSO	c	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEF FLORIDA
Principal Place of Business Mailing Add			ress			
PO BOX 1400 939 PO BOI			KOMIS FL 34274-1480 09 3 9			STATEMENT 97ac
	addresses are incorrect in any way, he Principal Office Address. If Applicable	Information aborement concession nerow. Img Othoe Address, If Applicable 4, Da		4. Date Incorr	Date Incorporated or Qualified	
Suite, Apt. #, elc. Suite, Apt.			I, etc.		To Do Busi 5. FELNumbe	iness In Florida 02/22/1977
City & State City &						59-2442800 Applied For Not Applicable
Zip	Country	29)	Counti	y .	6. CERTIFICAT	E OF STATUS DESIRED - \$8,75 Additional Fee require
7. Names	s and Street Addresses of Each Officer		, , ,			
Title(s) 1	Name of Officers and/or Directors	Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director 3 (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers)			City / State / Zip 4	
D	ENNIS, DARRELL	1372 HWY 655			AUBURNDALE FL	
D	BOOREAM, JOHN R.	777 ALTURAS RD			BARTOW FL	
PD	NEWSOME, BARNEY	401 N. 7TH ST.			DADE CITY FL	
D	CROSSMAN, EARL	201 E. TROPICAL WAY			PLANTATION FL	
S	EDMONDSON, MEREDITH	1877 EDMONDSON RD.			NOKOMIS FL	
D	SHAW, JOHN R., JR.	821 VIRGINIA ST.			JACKSONVILLE FL	
	8. Name and Address of Curr	ent Registered Ag	ent	Name	9. Nanic and	Address of New Registered Agent
	ondson, meredith S. Edmondson RD	Street Address (P.O. Box Nur				
NOKOMIS FL 34275				Suile, Apt. #, Etc.		309023759164 -12/17/9701116011 *****236」3気。 焼砂泥36.25
10. I, beir	ng appointed the registered agent of the	above named corp	oration, a m familiar w		bligations of Sec	FL
Signiture Rogistore		J. Col Registerado Ac	r M Onelse A NI MUSI SIGN	m		Date . 11/4/97
	h <mark>is co</mark> rporation owes or It <mark>angi</mark> ble Personal Prop			ar Yes 🗌	No 🛛	(See other side for information on intangible tax.)
this rei owed t	Instatement application, the reason for c	dissolution has been the names of individ	eliminated, the corpo Juals listed on this for	prate name satisfies t m do not qualify for a	the requirements an exemption un	apter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that whon filing s of soction 607,0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees der section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated
SIGNA	TURE Same	PHINTED NAME OF	ewaone Signing Charles of	DIRECTOR	12-	P-97 (352)567-5111 Date Pittate P